
BELGRAVE by



Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to 24 months
Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

BELGRAVE
• Beautiful classically styled dining table

• Sturdy twin pedestal legs

• Each piece is intensified with natural 
   characteristics such as knots, mineral 
   streaks and saw marks

• Extension leaf stores neatly inside of table

• Finished in a contrasting ivory painted base

• Hand crafted marquetry top made with 
   American white oak and oak veneers

Wide
Sideboard

Console
Table

Narrow
Sideboard

Lamp
Table

Coffee
Table

157cm

49cm

88cm

116cm

49cm

88cm

51cm

51cm

56cm

119cm

63cm

46cm

118cm

38cm

80cm

Display
Cabinet

Dining
Chair

Barstools

Dresser TV
Unit

Dining
Table

102cm

39cm

200cm

116cm

49cm

200cm

139cm

44cm

57cm

190/240cm

100cm

76cm

48cm

64cm

90cm

46cm

64cm

109cm

Width

Depth

Height

B
EL

G
R

A
V

E 
D

in
in

g 
Ra

n
ge



Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to 24 months
Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

BELGRAVE
• Beautiful classically styled dining table

• Sturdy twin pedestal legs

• Each piece is intensified with natural 
   characteristics such as knots, mineral 
   streaks and saw marks

• Extension leaf stores neatly inside of table

• Finished in a contrasting ivory painted base

• Hand crafted marquetry top made with 
   American white oak and oak veneers

Wide
Sideboard

Console
Table

Narrow
Sideboard

Lamp
Table

Coffee
Table

157cm

49cm

88cm

116cm

49cm

88cm

51cm

51cm

56cm

119cm

63cm

46cm

118cm

38cm

80cm

Display
Cabinet

Dining
Chair

Barstools

Dresser TV
Unit

Dining
Table

102cm

39cm

200cm

116cm

49cm

200cm

139cm

44cm

57cm

190/240cm

100cm

76cm

48cm

64cm

90cm

46cm

64cm

109cm

Width

Depth

Height

B
EL

G
R

A
V

E 
D

in
in

g 
Ra

n
ge



Wishing you a happy home

Top Tips for Choosing the Perfect Dining Table

Space
Measuring your space in the dining area is the first step to choosing suitably sized furniture.

Smaller Area
Top tip: A round table tends to use a smaller space more efficiently. 

An extendable table may help you to use space effectively.

Large Dining Large Dining Room
Extending dining tables are an ideal solution for larger spaces, with some tables allowing up to 12 people.

Ask one of our sales executives to find out more on our large dining tables.

Material
Hardwood dining tables are extra durable and will last for years to come.

Glass-top tables are perfect for smaller dining rooms as they give the illusion of more space.
Ask a member of our team about our heat resistant ceramic top tables.

www.ezlivinginteriors.com
info@ezlivinginteriors.com

@ezlivinginteriors


