

BELGRAVE by EZ Living INTERIORS



BELGRAVE

- Beautiful classically styled dining table
- Sturdy twin pedestal legs
- Each piece is intensified with natural characteristics such as knots, mineral streaks and saw marks

- · Extension leaf stores neatly inside of table
- Finished in a contrasting ivory painted base
- Hand crafted marquetry top made with American white oak and oak veneers

	Display Cabinet	Dresser	TV Unit	Dining Table	Dining Chair
Width	102cm	116cm	139cm	190/240cm	48cm
Depth	39cm	49cm	44cm	100cm	64cm
Height	200cm	200cm	57cm	76cm	90cm

Barstools	Wide Sideboard	Narrow Sideboard	Lamp Table	Coffee Table	Console Table	
46cm	157cm	116cm	51cm	119cm	118cm	
64cm	49cm	49cm	51cm	63cm	38cm	
109cm	88cm	88cm	56cm	46cm	80cm	

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm





Top Tips for Choosing the Perfect Dining Table

Space

Measuring your space in the dining area is the first step to choosing suitably sized furniture.

Smaller Area

Top tip: A round table tends to use a smaller space more efficiently.

An extendable table may help you to use space effectively.

Large Dining Room

Extending dining tables are an ideal solution for larger spaces, with some tables allowing up to 12 people.

Ask one of our sales executives to find out more on our large dining tables.

Material

Hardwood dining tables are extra durable and will last for years to come.

Glass-top tables are perfect for smaller dining rooms as they give the illusion of more space.

Ask a member of our team about our heat resistant ceramic top tables.

(f) (2) (P) (@ezlivinginteriors www.ezlivinginteriors.com info@ezlivinginteriors.com